
Center at RA 20 15 28.7297940  DEC 37 10 59.514800

CONT: J2015+37  IPOL  4990.651 MHZ  J2015+3710.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 08-DEC-2016 22:08:15

Cont peak flux =  2.1851E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.185E-02 * (-1.71, 1.707, 3.413, 6.827,
13.65, 27.31, 54.61)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


